Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
•	 Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
•	 Wattage: 60W
•	 Power Factor: >0.95
•	 Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤ 20 %
•	 Ideal for offices, hotels, corridors, saloons, libraries,

Sample Ordering
--- -
SUSPENDED MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
(NOT INCLUDED)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT
SCL-AH SCL-ASC-500FT
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5
OPT-HBC-125BS-WH
SCL-3CS10
(Canopy can be painted)
Accessories:
* More Factory-Installed Options Refer to page 6
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-3CS10 = Adjustable 10ft 1/16” Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit with
8-11/16” Diameter Canopy (1-5/8” H)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5 = 6ft White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green +
Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
* More Mounting Options Refer to page 4
Factory-Installed Options:

(page 6)
SCX-T-MCT4
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  | www.westgatecontrols.co
4
No additional accessories required.
Make recessed preparations by installing a horizontal plank of wood on top of
the wood ceiling at a recessed height of 3 3/8”.
Screw and anchor kit provided with each fixture can be used to fasten the top
of the fixture to the wood plank through the holes on top of the fixture.
You can also install vertical wood boards on top of the ceiling at the edge of the
opening and open the fixture and put screws through the side of the fixture
housing to fasten it to the wood boards.
FLANGLESS RECESSED INSTALLATION IN WOOD CEILING
Model SIZE
SCL-RS-12 12 IN
SCL-RS-18 18 IN
SCL-RS-24 24 IN
SCL-RS-36 36 IN
SCL-RS-48 48 IN
SUSPENSION ROD KITS (SET OF 2)
Model DESCRIPTION
OPT-SCX-FMR-Y2FT
RECESSED MOUNT WITH FLANGE